
CHAIN OF CUSTODY - Client

ENVIROLAB GROUP - National phone number 1300 42 43 44  

Client Project Name / Number / Site etc (ie report title):

Envirolab Quote No. :

Date results required:

Phone:  02 4447 4492 Mob:  0419 285443                                              

Email:

Comments

Envirolab 

Sample ID

Client Sample ID  or 

information
Depth

Date 

sampled
Type of sample

Provide as much 

information about the 

sample as you can

Sample information

Client: Asbestos Reporting

Contact Person: Neil Wallace

Project Mgr: Neil Wallace

Sampler: Neil Wallace

6 Broken Street Hazardville NSW

PO No.:

Tests Required

Report format: esdat / equis / 

Note: Inform lab in advance if urgent turnaround is required - 

surcharges apply

neil@asbestosreportingnsw.com.au

27-Mar-15

Lab Comments:

Or choose:  Not urgent

Address: P O Box 1358 Nowra NSW 2541

Sydney Lab - Envirolab Services

12 Ashley St, Chatswood, NSW 2067

Ph 02 9910 6200 /  sydney@envirolab.com.au

Perth Lab - MPL Laboratories

16-18 Hayden Crt Myaree, WA 6154

Ph 08 9317 2505 /  lab@mpl.com.au

Melbourne Lab - Envirolab Services

1A Dalmore Drive Scoresby VIC 3179 

Ph 03 9763 2500 / melbourne@envirolab.com.au 

Brisbane Office - Envirolab Services

20a, 10-20 Depot St, Banyo, QLD 4014

Ph 07 3266 9532 /  brisbane@envirolab.com.au

Adelaide Office - Envirolab Services

7a The Parade, Norwood, SA 5067

Ph 0406 350 706 /  adelaide@envirolab.com.au

Sample ID information sampled
sample as you can

Sample 1 24-Mar-15 Linoleum Asbestos Flooring

Sample 2 24-Mar-15 Linoleum Asbestos Flooring

Sample 3 24-Mar-15 Linoleum Asbestos Flooring

Sample 4 24-Mar-15 Fibro Asbestos Wall sheeting

Sample 5 24-Mar-15 Fibro Asbestos Wall sheeting

Sample 6 24-Mar-15 Fibro Asbestos Wall sheeting

Sample 7 24-Mar-15 Fibro Asbestos Wall sheeting

Relinquished by (Company): Asbestos Reporting Received by (Company): Lab use only:

Print Name:   Neil Wallace Print Name: Samples Received: Cool or Ambient (circle one)

Date & Time: 24 March 2015, 3.00 pm, by secure mail Date & Time: Temperature Received at:                (if applicable)

Signature: Signature: Transported by:  Hand delivered / courierSignature: Signature: Transported by:  Hand delivered / courier
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